
DSHS Contract No. HHS001096400010 Page 7 of 7

ATTACHMENT B-1 
CY2023 BUDGET 

Budget Category DSHS Funds Cash Match Category Total 

Personnel $57,374.00 $11,580.00 $68,954.00 

Fringe Benefits $26,381.00 $5,334.00 $31,715.00 

Travel $817.00 $0.00 $817.00 

Equipment $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Contractual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Other $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Total Direct Costs $84,572.00 $16,914.00 $101,486.00 

Indirect Costs $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Totals: $84,572.00 $16,914.00 $101,486.00 

(Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank) 

DocuSign Envelope ID: F6126A01-91E6-497C-ABA7-0B9DCDD48FBD


